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ORGANIC extra 
virgin olive oil
2 $FOR

Only valid on Thursday October 01, 2020. Valid on 
1 Liter 767550997173. 

12

organic hass
avocados

69¢
each

Only valid on Friday, October 02, 2020.
Valid on PLU 94046. Selection may vary. 

$

Lassens Kitchen
Organic

Rotisserie
Chicken

Only valid on Saturday, October 05, 2020.
Valid on PLU 9752. 

999
each

FARMERS MARKET
PUMPKIN PUREE

Only valid on Tuesday, October 06, 2020.
Valid on 15oz 638882002005. 

2 $FOR 3

Red Grapes

99¢
per lb

SEEDLESS

Only valid on Friday, October 07, 2020.
Valid on PLU 94023. 

Oatly
Selected Oat Milks

Only valid on Thursday, October 8, 2020. Valid on 64oz 
ORIGINAL OAT MILK(190646641016), 

OAT MILK FULL FAT (190646630089),  LF OAT MILK 
(190646641023), CHOC OAT MILK

(190646641030). 

399
64 OZ

Lassens Kitchen

Organic
Rotisserie
Chicken

Only valid on Saturday, October 03, 2020.
Valid on PLU 9752. 

999
each

$ $ 99¢
per lb

SEEDLESS

Only valid on Friday, October 09, 2020.
Valid on PLU 94022. 

Green Grapes

ORGANIC extra 
virgin olive oil
2 $FOR

Only valid on Wednesday, October 21, 2020. Valid 
on 1 Liter 767550997173. 

12

Harmless Harvesst
Organic Coconut Water

699
32 OZ

$

t

Only valid on Friday, October 10, 2020.
Valid on 859078002627. 

Lassens
Cage Free Brown Eggs

Only valid on Monday, October 12, 2020.
Valid on 1 dz 767550996770 & 767550996763

2 $FOR 5
Organic Brown Eggs

2 $FOR 7

Califia Farms

299
48 OZ

Unsweetene Oat Milk

Only valid on Friday, October 16, 2020.
Valid on 813636021888. 

$

Plant Ranch

899
16 OZ

Plant Based Meat

Only valid on Saturday, October 17, 2020.
Valid on (855687007015) POLLO ASADO VEGAN

(855687007008) CARNE ASADA VEGAN
(855687007022) AL PASTOR VEGAN.

$

Ecos

799
100 OZ

Laundry Detergents

Only valid on Monday, October 19, 2020.
(749174098917) LAVENDER DETERGENT,  

(749174098894) FREE & CLEAR DETERGENT 
(749174098900) LEMONGRASS DETERGENT 
(749174098887) MAGNOLIA & LILY LAUNDRY

$

Only valid on Wednesday, September 30 , 2020. 
Valid on 32 OZ 799695785582. 

JUST
Egg Subs

399
12 OZ

titute

Only valid on Wednesday, October 13, 2020.
Valid on 191011000605. 

Beyond Meat
Plant Based Meat

Only valid on Thursday, October 14, 2020.
Valid on 8 OZ BURGER PATTY 

(852629004583), 
14 OZ BRAT SAUSAGE (852629004774), 

14OZ ITALIAN SAUSAGE (852629004750).

BOGO
On Like Items

$

TOPO CHICO
MINERAL
WATER

Only valid on Saturday, 
October 17, 2020.
Valid on 24.5 oz 

21136010626. 

10 $FOR 10

ORGANIC 
Apple Cider Vinegar

2 $FOR 6

E���s����S��e!
Echo Park and Los Feliz

Visit us at
www.lassens.com


